
n. Atleta
Data di 
Nascita

ASA

1 SPECIALE FILIPPO 08/06/1993 OLIMPIA CLUB
2 MILANI MARTINO 13/11/1994 BCC LECCO
3 RINALDO STEFANO 29/01/1994 BCC LECCO
4 CANOLA FEDERICO 24/08/1993 POL RED ESTE
5 CHILLEMI GIORGIO 18/12/1994 ETNABADMINTO
6 HOFER LAWRENCE 30/12/1993 ASC BERG
7 CHILLEMI ALESSANDRO 16/03/1993 ETNABADMINTO
8 VON HEPPERGER FLORIAN 30/07/1993 SSVBOZENBAD
9 AGOSTINI JACOPO 17/01/1994 POL RED ESTE

10 MAIR THOMAS 03/07/1994 SCRAIKAMERAN
11 SBORLINO SEAN 11/07/1994 BCC LECCO
12 VANINETTI CRISTIAN 28/06/1994 LARIOBC
13 LUPATINI MICHAEL 13/01/1993 G S A CHIARI
14 MADINI MORETTI RICCARDO 21/03/1994 JUNIORBCM
15 ATTROVIO ANDREA 30/09/1994 ACQUIJUNIORB
16 CARLONE DANIELE 22/09/1993 BRACCIANOBAD
17 TORNATO JACOPO 30/11/1994 ACQUIJUNIORB
18 BALBIANI NICOLA 15/12/1994 LARIOBC
19 D'INCALCI GIULIO 08/09/1994 POLSAMPIETRO
20 SALANDIN ARIELE 21/05/1994 BOCCARDONOVI
21 ZORZETTO IGOR 05/09/1993 SC PRIMAVERA
22 ZILLER NILS 14/02/1994 ASC BERG
23 PIGNATO MARCO 19/04/1993 G S A CHIARI
24 GIACOMUZZI LUCA 19/11/1994 BAD FIEMMEEFA
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1 MARAN KARIN 11/03/1994 ASC BERG
2 SCANFERLA TANJA 22/08/1993 SSV BRIXEN
3 CORRADI SILVIA 17/04/1993 BOCCARDONOVI
4 BOVERI ANNA 21/09/1993 BOCCARDONOVI
5 DE PASQUALE VITTORIA 09/02/1993 ALBASHUTTLE
6 MANFRINETTI MARGHERITA 17/06/1993 BACQUINOVIT
7 VIOLA MARIANNA 21/09/1994 BC SANTAGATA
8 SERVETTI MARTINA 27/05/1993 BACQUINOVIT
9 MILITELLO MIRELLA 01/12/1993 ASD P KALOS

10 CONSOLI CHIARA 26/01/1993 G S A CHIARI
11 BRERO ELISA 09/02/1993 ALBASHUTTLE
12 RUSSO ELISA 12/10/1993 OLIMPIA CLUB
13 BARIANI DAIANA 03/01/1994 BCORIONE
14 SIRONI ANDREA VERONICA 03/05/1994 LARIOBC
15 PUENTE CAROLINA 04/12/1994 ASD BAD C J
16 MONSORNO KATIA 01/02/1994 BADFIEMMEEFA
17 GRASSO MICHELA 05/02/1993 ASD BAD C J
18 FERRARI MARTINA 23/08/1994 LARIOBC
19 SANDRI ANASTASIA 18/07/1994 BADFIEMMEEFA
20 GALVAGNO ANNA 27/12/1993 ALBASHUTTLE
21 FIORESE ALICE 18/06/1993 BC DANEDA
22 BERTERO MARTA 16/02/1993 ACQUIJUNIORB
23 BONDI' ESTHER 13/12/1994 BRACCIANOBAD
24 FOCHETTI ELISA 01/09/1994 VIGNANELLOBC
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1 BOVERI ANNA 21/09/1993 BOCCARDONOVI DE PASQUALE VITTORIA 09/02/1993 ALBASHUTTLE

2 SCANFERLA TANJA 22/08/1993 SSV BRIXEN MANFRINETTI MARGHERITA 17/06/1993 BACQUINOVIT

3 BRERO ELISA 09/02/1993 ALBASHUTTLE GALVAGNO ANNA 27/12/1993 ALBASHUTTLE

4 MILITELLO MIRELLA 01/12/1993 KALOS SERVETTI MARTINA 27/05/1993 BACQUINOVIT

5 VIOLA MARIANNA 21/09/1994 BC SANTAGATA RUSSO ELISA 12/10/1993 OLIMPIA CLUB

6 FIORESE ALICE 18/06/1993 BC DANEDA CONSOLI CHIARA 26/01/1993 GSA CHIARI

7 SIRONI ANDREA VERONICA 03/05/1994 LARIO BC FERRARI MARTINA 23/08/1994 LARIO BC

8 PUENTE CAROLINA 04/12/1994 BAD CASTEL JUD GRASSO MICHELA 05/02/1993 BAD CASTEL JUD
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1 MAIR THOMAS 03/07/1994 SCRAIKAMERAN KLOTZNER PIRMIN 05/07/1995 SCRAIKAMERAN

2 ZILLER NILS 14/02/1994 ASC BERG HOFER LAWRENCE 30/12/1993 ASC BERG

3 SALANDIN ARIELE 21/05/1994 BOCCARDONOVI SACCHI NICOLO' 23/02/1994 BOCCARDONOVI

4 MADINI MORETTI RICCARDO 21/03/1994 JUNIORBCM VALENTINO MARCO 31/05/1994 GANDHIBADMIN

5 ATTROVIO ANDREA 30/09/1994 ACQUIJUNIORB TORNATO JACOPO 30/11/1994 ACQUIJUNIORB

6 VON HEPPERGER FLORIAN 30/07/1993 SSVBOZENBAD STARKE MAXIMILIAN 12/01/1993 SSVBOZENBAD

7 GIOVANARDI FEDERICO 07/02/1994 ASSRDONATELL RICCI GIOVANNI 13/11/1993 ASSRDONATELL

8 CHILLEMI ALESSANDRO 16/03/1993 ETNA BAD CHILLEMI GIORGIO 18/12/1994 ETNA BAD

9 AGOSTINI JACOPO 17/01/1994 POL RED ESTE CANOLA FEDERICO 24/08/1993 POL RED ESTE

10 VANINETTI CHRISTIAN 28/06/1994 LARIO BC MILANI MARTINO 13/11/1994 BCC LECCO

11 RINALDO STEFANO 29/01/1994 BCC LECCO SBORLINO SEAN 11/07/1994 BCC LECCO

12 ZORZETTO IGOR 05/09/1993 SC PRIMAVERA SPECIALE FILIPPO 08/06/1993 OLIMPIA CLUB

13 LUPATINI MICHAEL 13/01/1993 GSA CHIARI PIGNATO MARCO 19/04/1993 GSA CHIARI

14 ALBARELLO ANDREA 17/09/1994 SC PRIMAVERA PADOVAN THOMAS 30/01/1994 SC PRIMAVERA

15 FERLINGHETTI MARCO 28/01/1993 GSA CHIARI BALBIANI NICOLA 15/12/1994 BC LARIO
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1 BOVERI ANNA 21/09/1993 BOCCARDONOVI SALANDIN ARIELE 21/05/1994 BOCCARDONOVI

2 FOCHETTI ELISA 01/09/1994 VIGNANELLOBC FINELLI ANTONIO 14/06/1997 VIGNANELLOBC

3 MESSNER JUDITH 28/03/1995 ASVMALSBAD VON HEPPERGER FLORIAN 30/07/1993 SSVBOZENBAD

4 VEITH LISA MARIA 23/09/1995 ASVMALSBAD STARKE MAXIMILIAN 12/01/1993 SSVBOZENBAD

5 BERTERO MARTA 16/02/1993 ACQUIJUNIORB TORNATO JACOPO 30/11/1994 ACQUIJUNIORB

6 MARAN KARIN 11/03/1996 ASC BERG KLOTZNER PIRMIN 05/07/1995 SCRAIKAMERAN

7 SCANFERLA TANJA 22/08/1993 SSV BRIXEN SPECIALE FILIPPO 08/06/1993 OLIMPIA CLUB

8 BARIANI DAIANA 03/01/1994 CS ORIONE MILANI MARTINO 13/01/1994 BCC LECCO

9 MILITELLO MIRELLA 01/12/1993 KALOS CHILLEMI ALESSANDRO 16/03/1993 ETNA BAD

10 GRASSO MICHELA 05/02/1993 BAD CASTEL JUD CHILLEMI GIORGIO 18/12/1994 ETNA BAD

11 CONSOLI CHIARA 26/01/1993 GSA CHIARI LUPATINI MICHAEL 13/01/1993 GSA CHIARI

12 VIOLA MARIANNA 21/09/1994 BC SANTAGATA D'INCALCI GIULIO 08/09/1994 POLSAMPIETRRO

13 SIRONI ANDREA VERONICA 03/05/1994 LARIO BC VANINETTI CHRISTIAN 28/06/1994 LARIO BC

14 FERRARI MARTINA 23/08/1994 LARIO BC SBORLINO SEAN 11/07/1994 BCC LECCO

15 FIORESE ALICE 18/06/1993 BC DANEDA PIGNATO MARCO 19/04/1993 GSA CHIARI
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